Cheyenne Youth Symphony Media Release Form

Iparent/guardian of
(student name)
give my permission to the Cheyenne Youth Symphony, to use
PhotographsInterviewsRecordingsAllow Livestream
of my child, taken at rehearsals, performances, and concerts, on the Cheyenne Youth Symphony website, Facebook, and You Tube, and on/for any promotional iterature/items which may include TV News Stations.
understand that if circumstances change concerning this release, I will notify the Cheyenne Youth Symphony in writing.
Signature:
Print Name:
Date:

Form updated 12/2020 JL